
REQUEST 

Date September 22. 2000 

1. Division Nare/Staff  Y- Cclletitive  Services/Isler 

2. OQR C-ti t i i e  Services/lsler 

3. OCR legal   Services 

4. m t e d  Docket Title Cancellat ion by Flor ida  Publ ic   Serv ice  Cmiss ion of  Alternat ive  Local  Exchange 

Telecomnunications  Certif icate No. 5785 Issued to  North American  Telephone Network. L.L.C. f o r   V io la t i on  of 

Rule 25-4.0161. F.A.C.. Regulatory Assessment  Fees; Telecommunications Conmanies 

5. Suggested Docket Mailing List  (attach  separate  sheet i f  necessary) 

A. Provide NAMES ONLY for  regulated companies or  ACRONYMS ONLY regulated industries, 

6. Provide COMPLETE  name and address for alL others.  (Hatch  representatives to   c l ien ts . )  
as shown in  Rule 25-22.104, F.A.C. 

1. Part ies and their   representat ives ( i f  any) 

Hans K. KasDer 

2. In terested Persons and their   representat ives ( i f  any) 

6 .  Check WE: 
- XX Docmentation i s  attached. 

- Docunentation will be provided  with r e c d a t i m .  

I:\PSC\RAR\UP\ESTDKT. 

PSWRAR 10 (Revised 01/96) 



TX259: 

Liaison: 

Certificates: 

Dates : 

RAF Owed: 

Report o f  Delinquent Regulatory Assessment Fees 

As o f  09/12/2000 

North American Te l  ephone Network, L .  L . C. 
4151 Ashford  Dunwoody Road, Suite 550 
At1   anta ,  GA 30319-1462 

Hans K. Kasper,  President, (404) 255-9999 

5785, Status i s  act ive,  

Effect ive  Date 03/02/1999 
Inact ive  Date / / 
$ Unknown 01/01/1999 through 12/31/1999 

- 26 - 



RAF ACCOUNT 

Printed on 09/13/2000 at 10:20:44 by BHB 

North American Telephone Network, L.L.C. (TX259) 

Period Covered: 01/01/1999-12/31/1999 Actual Return: Yes Operating Revenue : 
S e n r i c e :  ALX ReceiM RAF Form: No Interstate Revenue: 
Due D a t e :  01/31/2000 Paymcnt Plan:  No Net RAF Due: 
Postmark D a t e :  / / Extension : No Refund Issued: 
Satisfied: No RAF Rate: Fine Paid: 

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT DUE AMOUNT PAID 

RAF 

$0 00 $0.00 Interest 

$0.00 $0.00 Penalty 

$0.00 $0.00 

Extension Fee 

$0.00 $0.00 Total 

$0.00 $0.00 Additional Payment 

$0 00 $0.00 


